Bown off Clarkton

Post Office Box 307 « 81 N. Elm Street
Clarkton, North Carolina 28433

Effective
July 1, 2025

Fee Schedule

IN-TOWN RATES:

Water

Sewer

Sanitation

Water Deposit

Cutoff Penalty

Meter Removal Penalty
Return Check Fee

Late Fee

OUT-OF-TOWN RATES

Water

Sewer

Sanitation

Water Deposit

Cutoff Penalty

Meter Removal Penalty
Return Check Fee

Late Fee

$11.75 up to 1,500 Gallons
$5.50 per 1,000 Gallons Thereafter

$14.75 up to 1,500 Gallons
$6.25 per 1,000 Gallons Thereafter

$21.00 per Month
$150.00

$50.00

$100.00

$30.00

$5.00

$23.50 up to 1,500 Gallons
$11.00 per 1,000 Gallons Thereafter

$29.50 up to 1,500 Gallons
$12.50 per 1,000 Gallons Thereafter

$42.00 per Month
$150.00

$100.00

$200.00

$30.00

$5.00

Telephone: (910) 519-0406 + Fax: (910) 221-5051



